
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 

Not classified 
EXC 

No. 
479 
747 
716 
772 
714 
20 

101 
655 
488 

3 
749 
574 
81 

116 
44 

188 
88 

194 
623 

4 
525 
22 
85 
9 

599 
33 

888 
140 
412 
16 

699 
103 
529 
40 

641 
222 
14 

457 

80 

Name 
Vitezslav Marek 
Semen Rybakov 
Noel Zanocz 
Janis Martins Reisulis
Markuss Ozolins 
Botond Hateier 
Marius Adomaitis 
Romeo Pikand 
Aaron Kowatsch 
Linus Jung 
Ivan Dubatovkin 
Gyan Doensen 
Vencislav Toshev 
Ben-Lukas Bremser 
Sebastian Leok 
Ferenc Orlov 
Oskar Luis Romberg 
Jonathan Frank 
Eimantas epulis 
Philipp Garcke 
Moritz Firl 
Dean Alexander Kubik
Luis-Valentino Laufer
Maximilian Weber 
Florian Hellmuth 
Daniel Ferger 
Julien Kayser 
Bastian Schoppe 
Luca Frank 
Leon Niga 
Rolands Bogdanovis 
Martin Kettlitz 
Maxime Lucas 
Travis Leok 
Tomass Saicans 
Mika Plaas 
Paul Richard Kipping 
Paul Neunzling 

Frederik Rahn Stampe

FNM 
ACCR 
MFR 
MAMS 
LaMSF 
LaMSF 
MAMS 
LMSF 
EMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MFR 
KNMV 
BMF 
DMSB 
EMF 
MAMS 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
FMB 
EMF 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

DMU 

Nat/Hometown 
CZE/ Pardubice 
RUS/ Kovrov 
HUN/ Orosháza 
LAT/ Ragana 
LAT/ Baltezers 
HUN/ Ács Hungary 
LTU/ Siauliai 
EST/ viljandi 
GER/ Schwaigern 
GER/ Hattert 
RUS/ Stavropol 
NED/ Swalmen 
BGR/ Sofia 
GER/ Heidenrod 
EST/ Tartu 
HUN/ Lajosmizse 
GER/ Werl 
GER/ Bremervörde 
LTU/ Pasvalys 
GER/ Willich 
GER/ Ruhland 
GER/ Nienhagen 
GER/ Löffingen 
GER/ Heilsbronn 
GER/ Oberlauringen 
GER/ Östringen 
GER/ Alt Steinhorst 
GER/ Hörstel 
GER/ Rasdorf 
SVK/ Köln 
LAT/ Jekabpils 
GER/ Peitz 
BEL/ Paal-Beringen 
EST/ Tartu 
LAT/ Kekava 
GER/ Dortmund 
GER/ Leisnig 
GER/ Pinnow 

DEN/ Brabrand 

Trademark 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 

Yamaha 

Entrant / Team  

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 
KTM/Motofavorits 
Kosak Racing Team 
Ácsi Motoracing team SE 
KMP Honda Racing 

ADAC Hessen Thüringen e.V. 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Moto Sport Varna 
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Team Waldmann 
Raths Motorsports 
ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 
Becker Racing 
ADAC Nordrhein 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 
H&M Racing Team 
Kosak Racing Team 
ADAC Nordbayern 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./ME
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC HANSA Junior Team 
ADAC Nordrhein 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. /  M
Sixtyseven Racing-Team 
Camk Latgale 
ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 

STC Racing 

Kosak Racing Team 
ADAC Team Hansa e.V. 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
4 
3 

9 

Total Tm 
19:27.128 
19:27.488 
19:37.360 
19:44.235 
19:47.807 
20:09.033 
20:14.638 
20:17.050 
20:33.820 
20:41.283 
20:42.133 
20:42.463 
20:47.464 
21:02.426 
21:10.330 
21:12.238 
21:14.594 
21:17.036 
19:29.384 
19:34.643 
19:35.303 
19:36.388 
19:36.936 
19:42.737 
19:43.636 
19:45.226 
19:46.706 
20:02.765 
20:04.387 
20:05.651 
20:11.766 
18:23.936 
20:20.226 
20:21.395 
21:25.150 
19:32.803 
9:03.564 
6:26.905 

19:27.633 

Diff 

0.360 
10.232 
17.107 
20.679 
41.905 
47.510 
49.922 

1:06.692 
1:14.155 
1:15.005 
1:15.335 
1:20.336 
1:35.298 
1:43.202 
1:45.110 
1:47.466 
1:49.908 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 
7 Laps 

EXC 

Best Tm 
1:56.541 
1:56.243 
1:56.258 
1:55.807 
1:57.930 
1:59.382 
2:00.483 
2:00.715 
2:02.722 
2:01.192 
2:03.056 
2:03.420 
2:04.264 
2:03.255 
2:05.156 
2:04.736 
2:03.748 
2:05.539 
2:09.380 
2:07.894 
2:09.015 
2:07.551 
2:05.792 
2:11.307 
2:09.571 
2:09.815 
2:09.080 
2:10.900 
2:12.111 
2:12.870 
2:05.554 
2:08.803 
2:03.591 
2:14.441 
2:02.977 
2:14.581 
2:09.502 
2:04.658 

2:04.041 

In Lap 
4 
3 
3 
2 
5 
3 
8 
3 
8 
4 
7 
4 
4 
3 
3 
3 
4 

10 
5 
3 
8 
8 
3 
3 
3 
9 
3 
8 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 
7 
3 
2 
3 
3 

4 

Points 
25 
22 
20 
18 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Local Live Timing smartphone: WLAN: TIMEKEEPING  Browser: 192.168.50.20 
Weather: sunny 17 degrees, dry track 
#479 holeshot 
#80 disqualified; outside assistant 

Margin of Victory 
0.360 

Ø km/h 
51,048 

Best Lap Tm 
1:55.807 

km/h 
51,448 

Best Lap by 
772 - Janis Martins Reisulis 

Printed: 04.07.2021 10:59:01 

Official Timing camp-company.de / mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting posted at:          h

Reg. Nr.: MX 12336/21

ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse Junior Cup 85 

2. Race 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 10:35:02 

Bielsteiner Waldkurs 1,655 Km 

04.07.2021 10:35 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                                                Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


